
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 40# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

63.56Matt Horney 9.61 7.79 10.18 8.4135 17.03 10.54

73.94Steve Jones 9.69 10.02 10.50 13.1013 18.64 11.99

74.17Steve Byerly 14.87 8.85 9.72 11.7815 16.34 12.61

77.87Tim Honeycutt 11.15 12.03 11.53 14.4718 14.56 14.13

78.45Mike Suddreth 13.42 12.45 11.87 12.0740 14.71 13.93

88.14Kevin Hartley 15.41 11.26 11.45 15.1239 17.99 16.91

96.30Charlene Rogers 15.62 14.77 13.98 15.8329 18.69 17.41

96.78Doug Merkel 14.90 10.99 14.79 19.382 18.85 17.87

112.88Brad Lewis 20.75 22.41 13.61 12.7237 23.73 19.66

114.06Dennis J Moretz 16.40 11.81 17.23 24.5027 23.53 20.59

117.73Gary Hoyle 18.27 17.43 16.24 22.1625 22.44 21.19

118.36Chris Hegele 21.30 18.40 14.63 14.7120 32.05 17.27

119.34Kevin Marshall 20.93 16.56 14.61 18.5724 23.20 25.47

126.49Bennett Beinfest 18.25 17.92 18.24 28.3426 23.55 20.19

131.46Chris Turrisi 19.58 18.76 20.94 22.424 24.41 25.35

137.71Jenna Isenhour 20.78 22.11 24.56 26.358 21.55 22.36

138.04Bob Perrenoud 22.93 18.62 18.05 20.7338 29.22 28.49

140.13Wayne Green 19.74 15.28 19.40 23.2611 30.50 31.95

141.46Arvin Pearson 22.36 24.88 17.21 19.7312 32.05 25.23

150.55Thomas Turrisi 21.97 21.43 20.06 31.653 32.75 22.69

158.67Ed Tuttle 26.89 24.47 16.69 23.8917 33.48 33.25

168.63Brian Womack 26.33 13.76 18.57 49.455 23.21 23.55

170.35Melanie Marshall 27.33 25.02 20.77 37.9823 28.58 30.67

186.81William H Walker III 38.92 29.32 21.85 32.379 29.91 34.44

269.92Bruce Crawford 38.79 37.54 23.77 53.077 53.76 62.99

435.31Beth Westfall 69.54 71.84 75.23 87.6321 83.57 47.50

26# Shooters / Div:

Optical

70.83Ronnie Hendrix 11.43 8.60 11.19 10.5231 14.39 14.70

83.61Caitlin Hendrix 12.43 11.09 10.79 13.6030 21.29 14.41

84.09William H Walker IV 14.42 13.80 12.09 14.6310 15.29 13.86

91.24Jordan Hendrix 13.63 9.61 11.78 13.2433 21.58 21.40

103.93Jeff Foster 18.46 12.86 16.37 19.1834 18.96 18.10

107.65David Conway 16.75 16.31 16.44 21.656 18.37 18.13

112.25Gary Lindabury 19.08 14.66 21.21 16.9319 20.74 19.63

114.54Danny Hartley 20.94 13.17 15.17 22.3522 22.16 20.75

119.54Nina Hendrix 16.85 14.18 17.11 19.7632 25.08 26.56

249.90Wayne Dunham 47.54 61.32 30.00 30.0028 43.27 37.77

10# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

66.80Matt Horney 11.07 8.46 9.51 13.6036 14.15 10.01

71.61Steve Byerly 10.39 8.24 8.96 12.6616 17.79 13.57

111.81Doug Merkel 14.98 28.35 13.07 14.081 20.24 21.09

143.02Sally Jones 24.89 19.42 20.98 22.4214 29.76 25.55

4# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

63.56 1Matt Horney Iron

66.80 2Matt Horney Revolver

70.83 3Ronnie Hendrix Optical

71.61 4Steve Byerly Revolver

73.94 5Steve Jones Iron

74.17 6Steve Byerly Iron

77.87 7Tim Honeycutt Iron

78.45 8Mike Suddreth Iron

83.61 9Caitlin Hendrix Optical

84.09 10William H Walker IV Optical

88.14 11Kevin Hartley Iron

91.24 12Jordan Hendrix Optical

96.30 13Charlene Rogers Iron

96.78 14Doug Merkel Iron

103.93 15Jeff Foster Optical

107.65 16David Conway Optical

111.81 17Doug Merkel Revolver

112.25 18Gary Lindabury Optical

112.88 19Brad Lewis Iron

114.06 20Dennis J Moretz Iron

114.54 21Danny Hartley Optical

117.73 22Gary Hoyle Iron

118.36 23Chris Hegele Iron

119.34 24Kevin Marshall Iron

119.54 25Nina Hendrix Optical

126.49 26Bennett Beinfest Iron

131.46 27Chris Turrisi Iron

137.71 28Jenna Isenhour Iron

138.04 29Bob Perrenoud Iron

140.13 30Wayne Green Iron

141.46 31Arvin Pearson Iron

143.02 32Sally Jones Revolver

150.55 33Thomas Turrisi Iron

158.67 34Ed Tuttle Iron

168.63 35Brian Womack Iron

170.35 36Melanie Marshall Iron

186.81 37William H Walker III Iron

249.90 38Wayne Dunham Optical

269.92 39Bruce Crawford Iron

435.31 40Beth Westfall Iron
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Match Results: .22 Rifle Side Match Total # of guns: 16

MATCH TOTALShooter Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

Iron
46.44 16.91 14.24 15.29William H Walker IV

69.64 24.88 15.68 29.08Tim Honeycutt

73.07 23.35 20.35 29.37Brian Womack

92.51 27.51 27.00 38.00Doug Merkel

109.55 31.02 20.52 58.01Dennis J Moretz

110.74 43.77 28.63 38.34Kevin Hartley

131.79 30.26 27.59 73.94Charlene Rogers

141.60 37.79 29.89 73.92William H Walker III

# in Division: 8

Optic
39.80 10.63 11.84 17.33Steve Jones

55.25 11.71 22.15 21.39Kevin Hartley

81.14 16.45 29.21 35.48Bennett Beinfest

89.07 41.57 19.88 27.62Bill Walker IV

92.91 16.86 21.60 54.45Steve Byerly

93.02 41.70 20.38 30.94Thomas Turrisi

145.36 34.70 51.76 58.90Bob Perrenoud

146.41 49.19 45.38 51.84Chris Turrisi

# in Division: 8
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